Race Date

September 03, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Purdue
Team Score (places): 19

6624
6626
6622
6625
6623
6616
6617
6615
6619
6621
6620
6618
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Emma Tate
Katelyn Wasson
Megan Slamkowski
Payne Turney
Ellie Tate

Meagan Hathaway
Caroline Jordan
Lauren Bales
Leah Keesling
Anna Morozov
Haley Mansfield
Emma Keesling

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places): 41

6192
6603
6607
6605
6601
6604
6602
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Madeleine King
Jacqueline Gaughan
Erin Sullivan

Kaitlin Ryan

Isalina Colsman
Olivia Niziolek

Emily Eberhart

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places): 91

6679
6680
6684
6681
6675
6683
6682
6676
6677
6678
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Alexia Oyer

Kelsey Radobicky
Hannah Wilcox-Borg
Ellie Smith

Alicia Kawa

Marissa Wackett
Hannah Suarez
Courtney Ledvina
Neda Mobasher
Serena Moore

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 103

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

2021 Winrow Valparaiso Open

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Overall

Year Place

JR 1

SO 3

SR 4

SO 5

SO 6

SO @)

FR (11)

FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

2

JR 8

SR 9

JR 10

FR 12

JR (13)

SO (15)

SR 14

FR 16

FR 17

FR 21

FR 23

JR (25)

SR (28)

JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

1

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:41.2

1 17:21.1 17:21.1

4 17:27.5 34:48.6

8 17:30.8 52:19.4
13 18:01.1 1:10:20.5
19 18:05.5 1:28:26.0
(26) 18:08.7  1:46:34.6
(37) 18:17.6  2:04:52.1
18:23.7  2:23:15.7

18:56.6  2:42:12.3

19:12.7 3:01:25.0

19:36.8  3:21.01.7

19:52.4  3:40:54.1

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:06.4
0:09.7
0:40.0
0:44.4
0:47.6
0:56.5
1:02.6
1:35.5
1:51.6
2:15.7
2:31.3

Average Time: 18:06.1

2 17:27.4 17:27.4
10 18:08.8 35:36.2
19 18:11.6 53:47.7
29 18:15.9  1:12:03.6
41 18:26.8  1:30:30.3

(54) 18:28.4  1:48:58.7
(69) 19:02.9  2:08:01.5

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
0:41.5
0:44.2
0:48.6
0:59.5
1:.01.1
1:35.6

Average Time: 19:24.2

14 18:29.1 18:29.1
30 19:05.6 37:34.7
47 19:31.3 57:05.9
68 19:55.9 1:17:01.7
91 19:59.0 1:37:00.6
(116) 20:29.4  1:57:30.0
(144) 21:09.6  2:18:39.6
21:31.4  2:40:10.9

21:40.2 3:01:51.1

22:39.2  3:24:30.2

Finish Position -

4

0:00.0
0:36.5
1:02.2
1:26.8
1:29.9
2:00.3
2:40.5
3:02.3
3:11.1
4:10.1

Average Time: 19:55.0

09/03/2021 05:25:26



2021 Winrow Valparaiso Open

Race Date
September 03, 2021 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 19:55.0
1 6647 Grace Aurand FR 18 18 19:41.6 19:41.6 0:00.0
2 6654 Joely Overstreet FR 19 37 19:47.1 39:28.7 0:05.5
3 6648 Alaina Carpenter JR 20 57 19:49.3 59:18.0 0:07.7
4 6651 Maranda Donahue JR 22 79 19:56.3  1:19:14.3 0:14.7
5 6656 Brianna Splaine FR 24 103 20:20.6 1:39:34.8 0:39.0
6 6655 Ellie Roeglin FR (26) (129) 20:31.4  2:00:06.2 0:49.8
7 6653 Kaitlynn Leady FR (27) (156) 20:51.3 2:20:57.5 1:09.7
8 6650 Emilee Craigin FR More Than 7 21:11.9 2:42:09.3 1:30.3
9 6657 Ally Thaxton FR More Than 7 21:22.4  3:03:31.6 1:40.8
10 6649 Kailee Carro JR More Than 7 22:02.1  3:25:33.7 2:20.5
11 6652 Danielle Durak JR More Than 7 22:21.1  3:47:54.8 2:39.5
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6193 Molly Grant Do Not Score 18:21.6 18:21.6 0:00.0
2 6196 Sophie Novak Do Not Score 18:27.6 36:49.2 0:06.0
3 6194 Ashley Gordon Do Not Score 18:35.6 55:24.8 0:14.0
4 6195 Sarah Mirkin Do Not Score 18:48.5 1.14:13.3 0:26.9
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